
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

422 

26 

43 

67 

Name 

Chase Jazikoff 

Cruise Texter 

Cooper Jazikoff 

Maddox Wingard 

Class 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Stock 50 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.327 

23.508 

23.877 

Total Tm 

6:56.959 

6:57.286 

7:20.467 

7:20.836 

Best Tm 

58.722 

58.467 

1:01.674 

1:01.602 

Nat/State 

NJ 

PA 

NJ 

FL 

Sponsor 

Apex Racing 

CTR / Roof Systems 

Apex Racing 

TST Industries 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2024 10:46:06 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.327 

Avg. Speed 

36.263 

Best Lap Tm 

58.467 

Best Speed 

36.944 

Best Lap by 

26 - Cruise Texter 

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Stock 50 

Race 2 

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:53:26 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/11/2024 12:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

37 

99 

32 

705 

913 

111 

Name 

Gabriel Datis 

Cole Peterman 

Trevor Shields 

Artur Pinol 

Ethan Reardon 

Blake Sorrentino 

Class 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Stock 110 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

0.386 

0.558 

15.320 

35.554 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:16.133 

8:16.519 

8:16.691 

8:31.453 

8:51.687 

8:38.214 

Best Tm 

51.165 

51.180 

51.298 

52.924 

53.285 

53.036 

Nat/State 

FL 

Crestview, Florida 

PA 

FL 

Alberta" 

Beachwood, NJ 

Sponsor 

Gallos locos Racing 

Demboske Motosport 

Shields Racing 

A75Racing 

RnR Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2024 10:45:26 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.386 

Avg. Speed 

43.537 

Best Lap Tm 

51.165 

Best Speed 

42.216 

Best Lap by 

37 - Gabriel Datis 

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Stock 110 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:32:35 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/11/2024 12:35 



Pos 

GP 160 

1 

2 

Street GP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

99 

37 

11 

23 

97 

97 

85 

Name 

Cole Peterman 

Blake Sorrentino 

Cameron Jones 

Kyle Barnhill 

Trevor Shields 

Jordan Hand 

Kevin Greimel 

Class 

GP 160 

GP 160 

Street GP 

Street GP 

Street GP 

Street GP 

Street GP 

Laps 

10 

9 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

1 Lap 

37.820 

38.389 

40.078 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:07.766 

8:44.393 

8:11.449 

8:49.269 

8:49.838 

8:51.527 

8:45.292 

Best Tm 

47.996 

55.658 

48.155 

51.824 

51.825 

51.429 

56.741 

Nat/State 

Crestview, Florida 

NJ 

Ashland, MO 

Cape Coral, FL 

Columbia, PA 

North Port, Florida 

Clermont, Florida 

Sponsor 

Demboske Motosport 

Team Sorrentino 

CJR Performance Jones Honda, DHMotoring 

SFLMiniGP 

Ducati Sanford, Kyle Racing East, AMOC, Deland Motorsports, Envy Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2024 10:44:26 AM 

Race Director 

Cory Texter 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.683 

Avg. Speed 

44.284 

Best Lap Tm 

47.996 

Best Speed 

45.004 

Best Lap by 

99 - Cole Peterman 

East Coast Championship Andersen 

Street GP 

Race 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:13:10 

Anderson 0.600 miles 

5/11/2024 13:15 
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