

East Coast Championship Andersen

Sorted on Laps

Stock 50 Anderson 0.600 miles

Race 2 5/11/2024 12:55

Race (7 Laps) started at 13:53:26

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Na	t/State	Sponsor
1	422	Chase Jazikoff	Stock 50	7		6:56.959	58.722 NJ		Apex Racing
2	26	Cruise Texter	Stock 50	7	0.327	6:57.286	58.467 PA		CTR / Roof Systems
3	43	Cooper Jazikoff	Stock 50	7	23.508	7:20.467	1:01.674 NJ		Apex Racing
4	67	Maddox Wingard	Stock 50	7	23.877	7:20.836	1:01.602 FL		TST Industries

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed **Best Lap Tm Best Speed** Best Lap by 0.327 36.263 58.467 36.944 26 - Cruise Texter

Race Director Cory Texter

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 4/14/2024 10:46:06 AM



East Coast Championship Andersen

Stock 110

Race 2

Sorted on Laps

Anderson 0.600 miles

5/11/2024 12:35

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:32:35

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	37	Gabriel Datis	Stock 110	10		8:16.133	51.165	FL	Gallos locos Racing
2	99	Cole Peterman	Stock 110	10	0.386	8:16.519	51.180	Crestview, Floi	Demboske Motosport
3	32	Trevor Shields	Stock 110	10	0.558	8:16.691	51.298	PA	Shields Racing
4	705	Artur Pinol	Stock 110	10	15.320	8:31.453	52.924	FL	A75Racing
5	913	Ethan Reardon	Stock 110	10	35.554	8:51.687	53.285	Alberta"	RnR Racing
6	111	Blake Sorrentino	Stock 110	9	1 Lap	8:38.214	53.036	Beachwood, N	

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.38643.53751.16542.21637 - Gabriel Datis

Orbits

Race Director Cory Texter

> www.mylaps.com Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 4/14/2024 10:45:26 AM



East Coast Championship Andersen

Street GP

Sorted on Laps

Anderson 0.600 miles

Race 2 5/11/2024 13:15

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:13:10

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/State	Sponsor
GP 160									
1	99	Cole Peterman	GP 160	10		8:07.766	47.996	Crestview, Floi	Demboske Motosport
2	37	Blake Sorrentino	GP 160	9	1 Lap	8:44.393	55.658	NJ	Team Sorrentino
Street G	Р								
1	11	Cameron Jones	Street GP	10		8:11.449	48.155	Ashland, MO	CJR Performance Jones
2	23	Kyle Barnhill	Street GP	10	37.820	8:49.269	51.824	Cape Coral, FL	
3	97	Trevor Shields	Street GP	10	38.389	8:49.838	51.825	Columbia, PA	
4	97	Jordan Hand	Street GP	10	40.078	8:51.527	51.429	North Port, Flc	SFLMiniGP
5	85	Kevin Greimel	Street GP	9	1 Lap	8:45.292	56.741	Clermont, Flor	Ducati Sanford, Kyle Ra

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.683	44.284	47.996	45.004	99 - Cole Peterman

Race Director Cory Texter

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: MotoAmerica

Printed: 4/14/2024 10:44:26 AM